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Jeffrey Horne
2328 Albion Circle
Anchorage AK 99515
USA
907 360 2721
jeff458lott@hotmail.com

Phil Williams
19746 Ivy Home Circle
Eagle River AK 99577
USA
907 696 4070
sourdoughphil@aol.com

Dave Campbell
10220 Chickaloon Street
Eagle River AK 99577-8363
USA
907 694 9712
turgwe@mtaonline.net

Randall Bush
7059 Pineview Lake
McCalla AL 35111-4042
USA
205 910 6492
rbushsci@att.net

Bryan Fitzgerald
5610 Rummel Rd
Little Rock AR 72223
USA
501 868 5073
Steve Favour

Signature Taxidermy Studio
5440 E Commerce Ave
Flagstaff AZ 86004
USA
928 526 0456
sigtaxi@msn.com

Kevin McClung
8333 East Pecos Dr. Suite 4
Prescott Valley AZ 86312
USA
928 899 4552
mcclungkevin6@gmail.com

Gerry Gore
8122 North 41st Drive
Phoenix AZ 85051-5703
USA
623 915 1467

Ludo J Wurfbain
Rowland Ward Foundation
15621 Chemical Lane, Building A
Huntington Beach CA 92649
USA
714 894 9080
lwurfbain@rowlandward.org

Norman L Epley
1133 Flora Rd
Arroyo Grande CA 93420
USA
805 489 8327

James M Martin
11 Crest Court
Alamo CA 94507
USA
925 930 8886
MolyneauxMartin@aol.com

Mike Nice
1801 Laurinda Drive
San Jose CA 95124
USA
408 264 7257
mnice@sbcglobal.net

Aaron Armstrong
Western Wildlife Taxidermy
1765 Roadrunner Drive
Roseville CA 95747
USA
916 204 8380
aaronhunts@gmail.com

Dr Ron Brown
145 Schwing Loop
Oroville CA 95966
USA
530 589 1022
ronbrownphd@hotmail.com

George Keough
23871 Willows Drive Apt 396
Laguna Hills CA 92653-1955
USA
808 261 5195
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James F Flaherty
14825 Falk Ave
Northfield MN 55057
USA
507 645 9001

TG LeClair
376 Jesse James Lane
Mahtomedi MN 55372
USA
651 429 4419
TGL4550@gmail.com

Don Liepold
6726 Faircy Lane
Prior Lake MN 55372
USA
612 408 2549

Paul C Schwarz
Schwarz Studio Taxidermists
8520 Gravois Rd
St Louis MO 63123
USA
314 631 0515

Shannon Orstertag
Reflections Taxidermy
103 S Lincoln Ave
Monett MO 65708
USA
417 235 8848
reflectionsart@sbcglobal.net

Dan Heasley
12310 Hwy 18
Raymond MS 39154
USA
601 857 0077
heasleyd12@yahoo.com

Don J. Capp
Capp’s Taxidermy Studio LLC
213 East Park Ave
Anaconda MT 59711
USA
406 560 4195
mtcougartracker@aol.com

Kim Gattone
15 E Orr St
Dillon MT 59725
USA
kgattone@rowlandward.org

Matthew Henke
P O Box 1329
Red Lodge MT 59068-1329
USA
406 425 0836
awesomemt@hotmail.com

Olivia Nalos Opre
110 Penney Lane
Columbia Falls MT 59912
USA
512 689 3769
OliviaNalosOpre@gmail.com

Jack Reneau
Old Milwaukee Depot
250 Station Dr
Missoula MT 59801-2753
USA
406 542 1888
wjr@boone-crockett.org

Jim Edwards
Western Taxidermy
PO Box 94
Colerain NC 27920
USA
252 356 2109

Steve Evers
12654 Q Str
Omaha NE 68137
USA
402 896 6887
severs@wildlifecreations.com

Gale Sup
7101 NW 105 Str
Malcolm NE 68402
USA
402 796 2297

Brooks Carmichael
Rt 1 Box 53
Virginia NE 68458
USA
402 688 4714
brookscarmichael@yahoo.com
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Cari Wamsley
2071 Road 125
Sidney NE 69162
USA
308 254 4608

John Janelli
John Janelli Taxidermy
1400 Central Ave
Union City NJ 07087
USA
201 319 0061

Ron Porter
Homestead Taxidermy
Rt 15275 Sunmac
Roswell NM 88201
USA
505 622 2945
Nate Watson
726-24 Tramway Lane NE

Albuquerque NM 87122
USA
505 401 6474
nate@iceworksus.com

Michael Pepi
The Pepi Family Jonas Brother’s Studio
130 Minor Rd
Brewster NY 10509
USA
845 216 5682
pepiwilddevotion@gmail.com

Peter L Horn III
Buck Stonehouse
295 Salem Rd
Pound Ridge NY 10576
USA
212 319 3235

Housni Habibi
679 Hempstead Ave
West Hempstead NY 11552
USA
443 255 1761
safarisi@aol.com

Dr Jaswant Madhavan
659 Crossing Creek S
Columbus OH 43230
USA
614 975 7347
jmadhavan@gmail.com

Dr Louis V Imundo
6116 Old Spanish Trail
Dayton OH 45459-1453
USA
937 436 2536
gpagma@att.net

Darryl Reigh
3325 Red Rock Rd
Oklahoma City OK 73120
USA
405 574 1313
dreigh@usao.edu

Dr Gerald L Warnock
233 NE 102nd Ave
Portland OR 97220-4103
USA
503 253 1105

David F Hall
1125 NE Watt Way
Apt 237
Bend OR 97701
USA
210 462 9425

Rowan Dickerson
311 W Meadow Drive
Mechanicsburg PA 17055
USA
717 506 0388

Wes Good
Kanati Studio, LLC
46 Frystown Rd
Myerstown PA 17067
USA
717 933 4828
wes@kanati.com

Rich Shoemaker
3328 Levans Rd
Coplay PA 18037
USA
610 799 4440
rpshunt@enter.net
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Tom Suedmeier
1501 Mel-Ros Drive
Aberdeen SD 57401
USA
605 229 5212

L David Keith
1120 Berwick Trail
Madison TN 37115
USA
hunts@grayghostsafaris.com

William Owings
996 Reddoch Cove
Memphis TN 38119
USA
901 363 4244
opmgmt@aol.com

John True
5539 Yale Blvd
Dallas TX 75206
USA
214 890 0900
jtrue@swiftproperty.com

Ben Carter
13612 Cobblestone
Dallas TX 75244
USA
214 616 0293
Benfc55@Gmail.com

Corey Mason
Dallas Safari Club
13709 Gamma Road
Dallas TX 75244
USA
972 980 9800
corey@biggame.org

Stephen Miller
704 E. 15th St, Ste. 203
Plano TX 75074
USA
972 578 7097
stevemlr@flash.net

Bud Wessel
1900 Preston Rd, No 267
Plano TX 75903
USA
214 725 8341
bud@mwesselinc.com

Rodney Wooley
230 Private Road 2412
Alvord TX 76225
USA
940 393 9954
rwtex@embarqmail.com

Bigger Outdoors
P O Box 4066
Humble TX 77347
USA
281 454 5854

WC Pullen
9226 FM 1488
Magnolia TX 77354
USA
281 252 0803
scrumdog1224@sbcglobal.net

Brian P Kalich
26010-B Tomball Parkway
Tomball TX 77377
USA
281 251 8858
brian@brianstaxidermy.com

Travis Simpson
Conroe Taxidermy
11845 Clark Lane
Conroe TX 77385
USA
281 367 2745
travisevp@gmail.com

Rowdy Woodson
Woods & Water Taxidermy
11565 Clark Lane
Conroe TX 77385
USA
281 296 9458
skullmnt@aol.com

Andrew Bounds
Brush Country Studios
16526 Cypress Rosehill Rd
Cypress TX 77429
USA
281 256 0742
andrew@brushcountrystudios.com
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Matthew Haughey
Brush County Studios
Prairie Mountain Wildlife Studios
16526 Cypress Rosehill Rd
Cypress, TX 77429
USA
713 202 8966
matt@brushcountystudios.com

Alan Winslette
4214 Bluebonnet Drive
Stafford TX 77477
USA
281 240 1122
awinslette@lasershot.com

Rod Smith
P O Box 1528
Stafford TX 77497
USA

Ken Bishop
P O Box 514
Lake Jackson TX 77566
USA
979 297 9874

Bobby Brady
1706 Canadian Circle
Grand Prairie TX 75050
USA
972 641 7889

Gilbert T. Adams III
P O Box 3688
Beaumont TX 77704
USA
409 835 3000
gilbert@gta-law.com

Adam Batot
109 Debrah Lane
Hunt TX 78024
USA
956 421 4309
hunterz71@aol.com

Hon. Julie Mogenis
P O Box 795
Hunt TX 78024
USA
830 238 3690

Tink Nathan
275 Witt Road E.
Center Point TX 78010
USA
830 634 2878 / 830 460 0202
silverwolfhound2@yahoo.com

Derek Dieringer
Woodbury Taxidermy
P O Box 510
Ingram TX 78025
USA
830 367 5855
derek@woodburytaxidermy.com

Gary Broach
2391 A Junction Hwy
Kerville TX 78028
USA
830 896 6996
gbroach@ktc.com

George Williamson
Cormal Taxidermy
786 S. Castell, Suite D
New Braunfels TX 78130
USA
830 620 1230

Stevens G Herbst
5018 Cascade
Corpus Christi TX 78413
USA
361 882 8407

David Batot
2946 Lazy Lake Drive
Harlingen TX 78550
USA
956 421 4309
dbatot@aol.com

W. Kyle Shaffer
2000 FM 1460 Apt. 9107
Georgetown TX 78626
USA
720 597 6791
wkshaffer91@gmail.com
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Col. Barry C Cox
P O Box 599
Camp Wood TX 78833
USA
210 597 6102

Richard Bonander
2462 W Balben Rd
Casper WY 82601
USA
307 267 0093
rick@inter-mountain.com

Robert W Logan
177 Rosewood Dr SW
Calgary, Alberta
AB T3Z 3K7
Canada
403 246 9576

Don Patterson
P O Box 742
Sparwood
BC VOB 2GO
Canada
250 425 2550
dopat@telus.net

Barry Taylor
P O Box 1294
Yellowknife
NWT X1A 2N9
Canada
867 873 3212
barryt@arcticsafaris.ca

Jean Louis L’Ecuyer
1652 Chemin de Granby
Roxton Falls, QC
QC J0H 1E0
Canada
450 361 1661 / 514 983 1347
Jean.wapiti@gmail.com

Hubert Thummler
Sierra Amatepec 345
Mexico City 1000
Mexico DF
Mexico
52 5 596 0823

Baldomero Garcia Lopez
Manaqua No 760
Col. Lindavista
Mexico DF7300
Mexico
52 5 750 1011


